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Women / XB / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mandy Fong1123
Elevate

9.100 9.500 9.4009.250 37.250
2T 1 5 2 1T

1T

Aniyah Taylor1127
Elevate

8.900 9.450 9.4509.450 37.250
8T 2T 2 1 1T

1T

Rylee Ventura1114
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.450 9.2509.350 37.000
6T 2T 4 5 3 

3 

Amira Mendiola1129
Elevate

8.550 9.250 9.3509.500 36.650
15 5T 1 3T 4 

4 

Mia Brewer1122
Elevate

9.000 9.250 9.0009.100 36.350
4T 5T 8T 8 5 

5 

Jocelynn Garcia1112
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.850 9.3509.100 36.200
8T 12 8T 3T 6T

6T

Gabby Mendoza1113
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.100 9.1009.050 36.200
6T 9T 10T 6T 6T

6T

Liliannah Jimenez1109
Elevate

8.900 9.000 8.8509.400 36.150
8T 11 3 11T 8 

8 

Riley Cardwell1108
Elevate

8.850 9.350 8.9009.000 36.100
12 4 12 9T 9 

9 

Gisella Bussani1111
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.100 8.8009.150 36.050
4T 9T 7 13 10 

10 

Emma Lo1124
Elevate

9.100 9.250 8.5008.950 35.800
2T 5T 13 14T 11 

11 

Imani Ross1125
Elevate

8.900 9.200 8.5009.050 35.650
8T 8 10T 14T 12 

12 

Gianna Blonien1107
Elevate

8.800 8.500 9.1009.200 35.600
13 14 6 6T 13 

13 

Avery Aguilar1128
Elevate

9.200 8.600 8.9008.300 35.000
1 13 14 9T 14 

14 

Ferris Bennett1106
Elevate

8.700 7.800 8.8508.200 33.550
14 15 15 11T 15 

15 
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